
2023/24 School Calendar 
August 2023  September 2023  October 2023 

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

  1 2 3 4 5 6          1 2 3              1 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13  4 5 6 7 8 9 10  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20  11 12 13 14 15 16 17  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27  18 19 20 21 22 23 24  16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

28 29 30 31        25 26 27 28 29 30    23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

                              30 31           

                                            

November 2023  December 2023  January 2024 

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

    1 2 3 4 5          1 2 3  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12  4 5 6 7 8 9 10  8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19  11 12 13 14 15 16 17  15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26  18 19 20 21 22 23 24  22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

27 28 29 30        25 26 27 28 29 30 31  29 30 31         

                                            

 
      

 
       

 
   

    

February 2024  March 2024  April 2024 

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

      1 2 3 4          1 2 3  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11  4 5 6 7 8 9 10  8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18  11 12 13 14 15 16 17  15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25  18 19 20 21 22 23 24  22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

26 27 28 29        25 26 27 28 29 30 31  29 30           

                                            

                       

May  June  July 

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

    1 2 3 4 5            1 2  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12  3 4 5 6 7 8 9  8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19  10 11 11 13 14 15 16  15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26  17 18 19 20 21 22 23  22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

27 28 29 30 31      24 25 26 27 28 29 30  29 30 31         

                                            

 

School Reopening   Bank Holidays 

   

Term Exams  JC & LC Mock Exams 

   

Schools Closure  Junior Cycle Workshop Days 

   

State Examinations  Last day of school year May 31st 
 



 

School Calendar Of Events 2023-2024 

 

Opening Of Year Mass    - Monday, 26th September 2023     

 

 

Parent-Teacher Meetings *  

6th Year     - Tuesday, 28th November 2023   

5th Year    - Wednesday, 24th January 2024 

4th Year    - Monday, 11th March 2024 

3rd Year    - Wednesday, 6th December 2023                      

2nd Years     - Monday, 29th January 2024 

1st Years      - Tuesday, 20th February 2024 

 

 

Holidays                

    Halloween Break     - Monday, 30th October 2023 

                                                 - School Re-Opens Monday, 6th November 2023 

        

    Christmas Holidays     - Monday, 25th December 2023 

                                               - School Re-Opens Monday, 8th January 2024  

 

    Midterm Break     - Monday, 12th February 2024   

                                                  - School Re-Opens Monday, 19th February 2024 

 

    Easter Holidays     - Monday, 25th March 2024 

                                                  - School Re-Opens Monday, 8th April 2024 

 

    Summer Holidays     - Start from Monday, 3rd June 2024                                        

 

 

School Closures 

- Wednesday, 20th September 2023 (JC Training) 

- Friday, 29th September 2023  

      - Friday, 1st December 2023  

      - Monday, 5th February 2024 – Bank Holiday  

- Monday, 26th February 2024 (JC Cluster Day Training) 

      - Monday, 18th March 2024 – Bank Holiday 

- Monday, 6th May 2024 – Bank Holiday 

      - Tuesday, 7th May 2024 

 

 

 

 



 

Exams* 

     Term 1 Exams 3rd & 6th Years  - During the week Monday 6th to Friday 10th November 

     Term 1 Exams 1st, 2nd & 5th Years  - During the week Monday 18th to Friday 22nd December 

     Mock Junior & Leaving Cert Exams - During the period January 30th to February 9th 2024 

     Summer Exams    - Last Week of Term -  May 2024 

     Leaving & Junior Certificate   - Start Wednesday, June 5th 2024 

 

 

Other Events*      

Transition Year Retreat   - Monday 28th August 2023 

TY Bonding Day    - Friday 1st September 2023 

Friendship Week    - Monday 11th to Friday 15th September 2023 

Parents’ Online Information Talks  - September/October 

German Exchange: Wexford  - Monday 25th to Friday 29th September 2023  

Open Night     - Wednesday, October 4th 2023  

Iceland Trip     - Thursday 5th to Sunday 8th October 2023 

Sixth Year Retreat    - Wednesday 11th October 2023 

Maths Week    - Monday 16th to Friday 20th October 2023 

I Am Worth It/Positive Mental Health - Monday 23rd to Friday 27th October 2023 

Stand Up Week    - Monday 13th to Friday 17th November 2023 

College Awareness Week   - Monday 20th to Friday 24th November 2023 

German Exchange: Bavaria  - Wednesday 29th to Wednesday 6th December 2023 

Third Year Retreat    - Tuesday 12th/Wednesday 13th December 

Carol Service    - Friday 15th December 2023  

Green Week    - Monday 15th to Friday 19th January 2024  

Second Year Retreat   - Tuesday 16th/Wednesday 17th January 2024 

TY Fashion Show    - Tuesday 23rd January 2024 

St. Brigid Day Celebration   - Thursday, February 1st 2024   

Intercultural Week    - Monday 4th to Friday 8th March 2024 

Seachtain na Gaeilge   - Monday 4th to Friday 15th March 2024 

Fifth Year Retreat    - Tuesday 12th/Wednesday 13th March  

Vienna Trip     - Thursday 21st to Sunday 24th March 2024 

First Year Retreat    - Thursday 11th/Friday 12th April 

TY London Trip    - Wednesday 17th to Friday 19th April 2024 

Healthy Active Week   - Wednesday 8th to Friday, May 10th 2024 

Awards Ceremonies   - Tuesday, 14th May 2024 

TY Gaeltacht Trip    - Monday 20th to Thursday 23rd May 2024 

6th Year Mass    - Thursday, 23rd May 2023 

TYO Graduation     - Monday, 27th May 2023 

Summer Programme   - Monday 24th to Friday 28th June 

SCP Summer Transition Programme - Monday 1st to Wednesday 3rd July 

 

 

*  Dates may be subject to change 


